

The International Contemporary and Modern Art Fair of The Americas

### **Art Palm Beach News**

# **Brightline to Art Palm Beach.**



Skip the traffic and parking and make getting to West Palm Beach a masterpiece every step of the way.

- Onboard amenities: Snacks and sips to fuel your ride.
- **Door-to-door transportation:** Brightline+ gets you from the station to the West Palm Beach Convention Center.
- **Upgrade your ride:** Enjoy access to the PREMIUM lounge, complimentary food and drinks, extra legroom, and more.
- Bring your friends: Save 25% on groups 4+ with promo code: ALLABOARD.

#### **BOOK NOW**



**BOOK NOW** 

# Art Palm Beach Proudly Supports the American Heart Association in its 100th Year!

Art Palm Beach is pleased to be partnering with the American Heart Association (AHA), our 2024 charity beneficiary.\* We're proud to support the American Heart Association in its commitment to help prevent death and disability from cardiovascular disease and stroke – the major health problems in our society.

We're especially happy to be supporting the American Heart Association in its 100th year. With a portion of every ticket purchase, Art Palm Beach contributes to funding the mission of the American Heart Association – which includes CPR education, training and development of science-based CPR guidelines and techniques to help strengthen the chain of survival. Dedicated to working with passion and purpose in a people-centered way, the American Heart Association has had a tremendous impact on advancing knowledge about heart and brain health with the goal to providing everyone the chance for full, healthy life.



Art Palm Beach is a proud supporter of the American Heart Association's Life is Why™ campaign

To learn more about the Life is Why™ campaign and other participating companies, please visit <a href="https://www.heart.org/en/get-involved/ways-to-give/life-is-why">https://www.heart.org/en/get-involved/ways-to-give/life-is-why</a>. Connect with the American Heart Association on <a href="heart.org">heart.org</a>, <a href="Facebook">Facebook</a>, <a href="Twitter">Twitter</a> or by calling 1-800-AHA-USA1.

# Get Your Advance Tickets for Art Palm Beach 2024! On Sale Now!



Planning a visit to Art Palm Beach?

Join us at the Palm Beach County Convention Center, January 24-28, 2024, and support the American Heart Association's Life is Why™ campaign at the same time.

Tickets to Art Palm Beach are available now.

Click here to purchase.

## Art Palm Beach Returns, January 24-28, 2024!



Mark your calendar! The international contemporary and modern art fair of the Americas returns to the Palm Beach County Convention Center January 24-28, 2024. We're so excited to see you then. Stay tuned for updates as we plan for an even more spectacular show next year.

### Follow Art Palm Beach on Social Media!









#### 2024 PARTNERS

CULTURAL PARTNERS



Copyright © 2024 Art Palm Beach Show, All rights reserved.

Update or Unsubscribe